XVI DELFIN KUP 2022

SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

OucuymnnuHa 31 Maxxu/M, 50m 'p6Ho/Back OTBOpeHo/Open
27.03.2022 Pesyntatute
HesaHnuHn MKD OTBOopeHo/Open 26.32 AHgpej CTojaHOBCKM NESK Ckonje 24.10.2021
HessaHuyHm MKD - 18 26.32 Anpgpej CTojaHOBCKM NESK Ckonje 24.10.2021
He3aHn4Hn MKD - 16 27.37 Axpgpej CTojaHOBCKM NEPTUN  Ckonje 13.12.2020
HessaHuyum MKD - 14 28.98  AHTOHWj CUMOHOBCKM
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 12 31.61 Bacunwj lepacrmMoBCKm ORION Ckonje 27.11.2021
Moenn: FINA 2022
MecTo rop. BpemeTto [loeHn
OTBOpeH0/Open
1. Andrej Stojanovski 18  Neptun, SK 26.76 572
2. Gresi Koxhaku 16  TDS Tirana, Tl 27.99 500
3. Ared Ruci 20 TDSTirana, Tl 29.58 423
4. Marin Tasevski 14  Vardar 2018, SK 31.67 345
5. Ognen Slavkovski 14  Orion, SK 3189 338
6. Gorazd Stankovski 14  Vardar 2018, SK 3193 337
7. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 3290 308
8. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 16  Vardar 2018, SK 33.60 289
9. Nikola Mojsovski 15  Vardar 2018, SK 33.68 287
10. Butrint Hashani 15  Prishtina, PR 3433 271
11. Arden Malaveci 15 Te Stela, Tl 3521 251
12. Zhoel Kapedani 13  TDS Tirana, Tl 3526 250
13. Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta, DU 3557 243
14. Emanuel Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3729 211
15. Sergej Vlaco 11 Delfin, LA 3752 207
16. Martin Jan Maat 16  Aqua Pro, SK 38.20 196
17. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti, FE 3826 195
18. Vladimir Selezenev 13  PilotS., SK 38.86 186
19. Pavel Josifovski 14  Mladost, SK 39.21 181
20. Drini Karanxha 10 Te Stela, Tl 3980 174
21. Jovan Sazdovski 14  Orion, SK 40.10 170
22. Marko Patlidjanovski 15  Mladost, SK 40.28 167
23. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 40.62 163
24. Milan Jankovski 11  Vardar 8, SK 41.00 159
25. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 4150 153
26. Egid Dushaj 12 Te Stela, Tl 4161 152
27. Aleksej Ampov 10  Orion, SK 4194 148
28. Diell Desku 11  Step, PR 42,00 148
29. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun, SK 42.40 143
30. Nikola Janevski 11 AquaPro, SK 43.47 133
31. Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela, Tl 4357 132
32. Ognen Nachevski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 4399 128
33. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 4436 125
34. Filip Budisa 9 Delfin, LA 4555 116
35. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK 45.67 115
36. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 47.26 103
37. Viktor Dautovski 11  Vardar 2018, SK 4751 102
38. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 48.31 97
39. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 48.48 96
40. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 48.91 93
41. Gauvril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 49.31 91
42. Marko Petrovski 12 Delfin, SK 49.87 88
43. Darijan Kitanovski 13  Vardar 8, SK 50.74 83
Arris Aliu 10 Step, PR 50.74 83
45. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 51.59 79
46. Nikola Ivanovski 11  Delfin, SK 51.78 79
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcunnnunna 31, Maxu/M, 50m pbHo/Back, OTBopeHo/Open

MecTo

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Marko Davchevski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Gorazd Hristovski
Mihail Zdravkovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Gordan Jovanovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Johan Savov
Jordan Panev
Marko Gudumanovski
Darin Inadeski
Ensar Rahman
Luka Milevski
Marko Petrovic
Endi Gajtani
Marko Mitrevski
Eldar Muharremi
Nikola Vasilev
Petar Milev

Stefan Trajchev
Nikola Sabotkovski
Danilo Naumovski
Josif Blazevski
Filip Janevski
Marko Stoleski
Hadi Ismailoski
Jovan Kutanoski
Matej Misajlovski
Blazen Mitrovski

14 - 15 godina

PO O®X N OMWLNE

=

Marin Tasevski
Ognen Slavkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Nikola Mojsovski
Butrint Hashani
Arden Malaveci
Alex Beqiri

Euron Mehmeti
Pavel Josifovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Marko Patlidjanovski

12 - 13 godina

©CoNTO~®NE

Vasilij Gerasimovski
Zhoel Kapedani
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Vladimir Selezenev
Petar Trajkov

Egid Dushaj

Martin Delidinkov
Riste Angelkovski
Marko Petrovski

rog.

9 Beta, SK

10  Mladost, SK

9 Delfin, SK

10  Vardar 2018, SK
9 Vardar 2018, SK
9 Beta, SK

10 Aqua Pro, SK
10 Vardar 8, SK

9 Vardar, SK

9 Delfin, SK

11 Beta, SK

12 Vardar 8, SK

10  Vardar 2018, SK
10 Beta, SK

10 Kastrioti, FE

8 Vardar, SK

10  Kastrioti, FE

11  Vardar 2018, SK
10  VIiP Rabotn, SK
8 Delfin, SK

8 Vardar 2018, SK
8 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Delfin, SK

12 Vardar 8, SK

13  Vardar 2018, SK
9 Struga, ST

8 Struga, ST

7 Vardar 2018, SK
7 Centar, SK

14  Vardar 2018, SK
14  Orion, SK

14  Vardar 2018, SK
15  Vardar 2018, SK
15 Prishtina, PR

15 Te Stela, Tl

15 Teuta, DU

15  Kastrioti, FE

14  Mladost, SK

14  Orion, SK

15 Mladost, SK

13 Orion, SK

13 TDS Tirana, Tl
12 Vardar 2018, SK
13  Pilot S., SK

12 Delfin, SK

12  Te Stela, Tl

12 Neptun, SK

12  Vardar 2018, SK
12  Delfin, SK

BpemeTo

52.67
52.70
52.79
53.18
53.98
54.69
54.80
54.94
55.34
55.60
56.35
56.49
57.00
57.18
58.37
1:00.15
1:00.20
1:00.56
1:01.05
1:07.64
1:25.69
54.33
56.45
56.45
57.39
1:04.10
1:04.29
1:06.38
1:17.36

31.67
31.89
31.93
33.68
34.33
35.21
35.57
38.26
39.21
40.10
40.28

32.90
35.26
37.29
38.86
41.50
41.61
42.40
47.26
49.87

MoeHun

75
74
74
72
69
67
66
66
64
63
61
60
59
58

55
50
50
49
48

35
17

345
338
337
287
271
251
243
195
181
170
167

308
250
211
186
153
152
143
103

88
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcumnnunna 31, Maxwn/M, 50m pbHo/Back, 12 - 13 godina

MecTo

10.
11.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Darijan Kitanovski
Ensar Rahman
Josif Blazevski
Filip Janevski
Marko Stoleski

10 - 11 godina

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Sergej Vlaco

Drini Karanxha
Damjan Stankovski
Milan Jankovski
Aleksej Ampov
Diell Desku
Nikola Janevski
Nik Shelna
Ognen Nachevski
Viktor Dautovski
Martin Nichevski
Shkemb Recica
Marko Jovanovikj
Gauvril Avramovski
Arris Aliu

Nikola Ivanovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Mihail Zdravkovski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Johan Savov

Darin Inadeski
Luka Milevski
Marko Petrovic
Endi Gajtani

Eldar Muharremi
Nikola Vasilev
Petar Milev

9 godina

=

COONTM®N

=

DSQ

Teodor Slavkovski
Filip BudiSa
Oliver Stankovski
Marko Zlatevski
Marko Davchevski
Gorazd Hristovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Gordan Jovanovski
Jordan Panev
Marko Gudumanovski
Hadi Ismailoski

rog.

13 Vardar 8, SK

12 Vardar 8, SK

12 Delfin, SK

12  Vardar 8, SK

13 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Delfin, LA

10 Te Stela, Tl
11 Orion, SK
11  Vardar 8, SK
10 Orion, SK
11  Step, PR

11  AquaPro, SK
10 Te Stela, Tl

10  Vardar 2018, SK
11  Vardar 2018, SK
11 Beta, SK

10 Kastrioti, FE

10 Aqua Pro, SK

11 Beta, SK
10 Step, PR
11 Delfin, SK

10 Mladost, SK

10  Vardar 2018, SK
10 AquaPro, SK
10 Vardar 8, SK

11 Beta, SK
10  Vardar 2018, SK
10 Beta, SK

10 Kastrioti, FE
10 Kastrioti, FE
11 Vardar 2018, SK
10  VIiP Rabotn, SK

Orion, SK
Delfin, LA
Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Beta, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK
Vardar, SK
Delfin, SK
Struga, ST

©O© O O OO OOV OO

BpemeTo

50.74
56.49
56.45
56.45
57.39

37.52
39.80
40.62
41.00
41.94
42.00
43.47
43.57
43.99
4751
48.31
48.48
48.91
49.31
50.74
51.78
52.70
53.18
54.80
54.94
56.35
57.00
57.18
58.37
1:00.20
1:00.56
1:01.05

44.36
45.55
45.67
51.59
52.67
52.79
53.98
54.69
55.34
55.60
1:04.10

MoeHun

83
60

207
174
163
159
148
148
133
132
128
102
97
96
93
91
83
79
74
72
66
66
61
59
58
55
50
49

125
116
115
79
75
74
69
67

63
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcumnnunna 31, Maxu/M, 50m p6Ho/Back

8 godina i mladi

1. Marko Mitrevski 8 Vardar, SK 1:00.15 50
2. Stefan Trajchev 8 Delfin, SK 1:07.64 35
3. Nikola Sabotkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.69 17
DSQ Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 54.33
DSQ Jovan Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 1:04.29
DSQ Matej Misajlovski 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.38
DSQ Blazen Mitrovski 7 Centar, SK 1:17.36
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